m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #910 ROZYCKI M. - e 6 1:46.897 10:54:23.973 5 1:48.357 10:52:27.476
1 1:49.651 10:45:05.019 7 1:47.574 10:56:11.547 6 2:05.197 10:54:32.673
2 1:46.410 10:46:51.429
3 146511 10:48:37.940  PO- 5 - #942 PSZONAK N. - . o31ts  Po.9-#913 BARTOSZAK M. -. voaass
4 1.45.948 10:5023.888 1 1:50.350 10:45:24.775 1 1:51.366 10:45:12.321
s 146079 10:52.09.967 2 1:49.769 10:47:14.544 2 1:51.653 10:47:03.974
6 143,757 10553:53.724 3 1:51.087 10:49:05.631 3 1:52.113 10:48:56.087
; 1.44.108 105537 828 4 1:47.584 10:50:53.215 4 1:49.281 10:50:45.368
g 153714 10557:31.54 5 1:46.915 10:52:40.130 5 1:48.490 10:52:33.858
6 1:47.502 10:54:27.632 6 1:59.231 10:54:33.089
Po. 2 - # 938 DEMIANIUK M. - N g'{f;zr;t 7 1:47.966 10:56:15.598 __
1 1:50.061 10:44:40.546 Po. 10 - # 917 KOLASINSKA A. - . +04.811
2 1:48.839 10:46:29.385 ~ PO- 6 - #922 STACHURSKIK. - . +03.198 ! 1:54.134 10:45:09.805
3 147977 10:48:16.662 1 1:50.331 10:44:41.865 2 1:51.066 10:47:00.871
. 149,165 10:50.05.827 2 1:48.249 10:46:30.114 3 1:49.836 10:48:50.707
s 149,292 1055155.119 3 1:47.316 10:48:17.430 4 1:48.915 10:50:39.622
6 1.45.684 10:53:40.803 4 1:47.613 10:50:05.043 5 1:48.568 10:52:28.190
; 1.48.459 10:55:29.262 5 1:48.059 10:51:53.102 6 1:49.660 10:54:17.850
g 147,042 10:5716.304 6 1:46.955 10:53:40.057 7 1:48.613 10:56:06.463
7 1:48.721 10:55:28.778 8 1:49.446 10:57:55.909
Po. 3 - # 947 BOZYK P. - . o bt 8 1:47.081 10:57:15.859 —
1 1:46.974 10:44:28.322 Po. 11 - #915 BUTOWSKI M. - . +05.152
2 1:45.813 10:46:14.135  Po- 7 - # 918 GROMADZINSKI D. - . +0425 ! 1:57.739 10:45:19.910
3 1.47.999 10448.02.134 1 2:17.599 10:45:19.184 2 1:56.683 10:47:16.593
4 147701 10:49:49.835 2 1:55.899 10:47:15.083 3 1:54.247 10:49:10.840
s 1.47.865 1055137700 3 1:54.330 10:49:09.413 4 1:52.639 10:51:03.479
. 1.47.036 1055324736 4 1:53.104 10:51:02.517 5 1:50.511 10:52:53.990
,; 149,628 10:5514.364 5 1:48.009 10:52:50.526 6 1:48.909 10:54:42.899
g 1556.950 1055711314 6 1:50.786 10:54:41.312 7 1:50.181 10:56:33.080
7 1:50.762 10:56:32.074
DIff. First Po. 12 - # 948 ZUKIERSKI M. - . DIt Fist
Po.4-#801 GRUNDT. -. +03.140 ’ o +05.318
1 1:50.955 10:45:19.734  Po- 8- #904 GOGOLINSKID. - . +04.600 ! 1:50.437 10:44:36.424
5 151561 10:47-11.295 1 1:53.485 10:45:08.967 2 1:49.492 10:46:25.916
3 150169 10:49:01.464 2 1:51.749 10:47:00.716 3 1:49.075 10:48:14.991
. 1.47.383 10:5048.847 3 1:49.873 10:48:50.589 4 1:58.448 10:50:13.439
5 1:48.229 10:52:37.076 4 1:48.530 10:30:39.119

Fastest lap: 1:43.757
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 953 KOMAIDAP. - . 05383 Po.17-#930 LOCHUNKO A. - 061ty Po.21- #2946 LUCKIEWICZ M. - coyane
1 1:53.045 10:47:03.828 1 1:55.886 10:44:56.898 1 1:54.829 10:45:23.497
2 1:51.778 10:48:55.606 2 1:53.418 10:46:50.316 2 1:52.934 10:47:16.431
3 1:52.463 10:50:48.069 3 1:52.404 10:48:42.720 3 1:54.751 10:49:11.182
4 1:51.828 10:52:39.897 4 1:52.122 10:50:34.842 4 1:52.249 10:51:03.431
5 1:49.140 10:54:29.037 5 1:50.303 10:52:25.145 5 1:53.741 10:52:57.172
6 1:51.906 10:56:20.943 6 1:51.404 10:54:16.549 6 1:51.132 10:54:48.304
7 1:49.907 10:56:06.456 7 2:02.108 10:56:50.412
Po. 14 - # 934 DABROWSKI D. - . R gi_:f,f_‘fgrf,t 8 1:52.445 10:57:58.901
1 1:53.928 10:44:49.487 Po. 22 - #943 MILEJ M. - . . 8‘?;{‘8'2‘
2 1:51.138 10:46:40.625  Po. 18 - # 951 ZEMBRZUSKI P. - . N g‘g_'gg 1 1:52.220 10:44:50.381
3 1:49.411 10:48:30.036 1 1:50.801 10:44:41.564 2 1:53.419 10:46:43.800
4 1:49.247 10:50:19.283 2 1:53.600 10:46:35.164 3 1:54.349 10:48:38.149
5 1:51.588 10:52:10.871 3 1:50.417 10:48:25.581 4 1:51.845 10:50:29.994
6 1:50.696 10:54:01.567 4 1:51.695 10:50:17.276 5 1:51.297 10:52:21.291
7 1:50.297 10:55:51.864 5 1:52.546 10:52:09.822 6 1:52.124 10:54:13.415
8 2:02.403 10:57:54.267 6 1:51.352 10:54:01.174 7 1:51.894 10:56:05.309
7 1:50.400 10:55:51.574 8 1:51.241 10:57:56.550
Po. 15 - # 925 NAWOISKI ¢. - . + ggf;gsf 8 1:52.075 10:57:43.649
1 1:55.550 10:45:42.431 Po. 23 - # 941 SKOCZYLAS M. - oy
2 1:51.524 10:47:33.955  Po. 19 - # 908 OSOWSKI M. - . . gig.';{;‘ 1 1:52.992 10:44:38.433
3 1:49.863 10:49:23.818 1 1:56.204 10:45:18.737 2 1:51.849 10:46:30.282
4 1:50.067 10:51:13.885 2 1:52.459 10:47:11.196 3 1:51.917 10:48:22.199
5 1:49.971 10:53:03.856 3 1:52.378 10:49:03.574 4 1:51.296 10:50:13.495
6 1:50.128 10:54:53.984 4 1:51.851 10:50:55.425 5 1:52.071 10:52:05.566
7 1:49.348 10:56:43.332 5 1:52.494 10:52:47.919 6 1:51.464 10:53:57.030
6 1:53.177 10:54:41.096 7 1:55.044 10:55:52.074
Po. 16 - # 929 FILIPIAK P. - . R 3‘;*;‘;;‘ 7 1:50.606 10:56:31.702
1 1:52.241 10:46:00.245
2 1:49.500 10:47:49.745  Po, 20 - # 906 STRAGOWSKI P. - . + g';fsﬁsr;t
3 1:51.306 10:49:41.051 1 1:59.280 10:46:05.003
4 1:49.392 10:51:30.443 2 1:51.426 10:47:56.429
5 1:51.120 10:53:21.563 3 1:53.441 10:49:49.870
6 1:50.982 10:55:12.545 4 1:51.116 10:51:40.986
7 1:52.191 10:57:04.736 5 1:58.187 10:53:39.173

Fastest lap: 1:43.757
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . .53. . c3.
Po. 24 - # 939 PECHERZEWSKI F. - . N 0'7.52'55 5 1:55.888 10:53:12.201 5 1:54.012 10:53:52.763
1 1:53.949 10:44:49.227 6 1:52.994 10:55:05.195 6 1:53.855 10:55:46.618
2 1:55.002 10:46:44.229 7 1:51.908 10:56:57.103 7 1:52.819 10:57:39.437
3 1:54.471 10:48:38.700
Diff. First - Diff. First
4 1:53.883 10:50:32.583  PO. 29 - #920 FILIPOWSKI Z. - . +08.489 PO.33-#905 PLOSZCZYNSKIK. - . +10.224
s 152174 10:52:24.757 1 1:55.718 10:45:42.201 1 1:55.057 10:45:39.632
6 1:51.302 10:54:16.059 2 1:54.935 10:47:37.136 2 1:54.628 10:47:34.260
7 1:53.444 10:56:09.503 3 1:53.633 10:49:30.769 3 1:54.971 10:49:29.231
3 1:57.420 10:58:06.923 4 1:53.727 10:51:24.496 4 1:55.015 10:51:24.246
5 1:52.246 10:53:16.742 5 1:55.025 10:53:19.271
Diff. Fi . 5. . .cc.
Po. 25 - # 914 CHRZANOWSKI T. - . . 0'7.5;; 6 1:52.811 10:55:09.553 6 1:53.981 10:55:13.252
1 1:54.704 10:45:34.219 7 1:58.264 10:57:07.817 7 2:03.316 10:57:16.568
2 1:52.571 10:47:26.790
Diff. First Diff. First
3 1:51.344 10:49:18.134  Po. 30 - #903 SUWALSKI M. - . +08791 Po.34-#907 SUCHODOLSKIB. - . +10.293
4 1:53.410 10:51:11.544 1 1:56.708 10:46:13.573 1 1:58.693 10:45:52.313
5 1:51.694 10:53:03.238 2 1:55.629 10:48:09.202 2 1:56.424 10:47:48.737
6 1:53.847 10:54:57.085 3 1:55.308 10:50:04.510 3 1:57.037 10:49:45.774
7 1:51.424 10:56:48.509 4 1:53.861 10:51:58.371 4 1:56.252 10:51:42.026
5 1:54.291 10:53:52.662 5 1:54.050 10:53:36.076
. Diff. First . .5c. . cc.
Po. 26 - # 145 WASINSKI R. - . . OI7.8§I;3 6 1:55.406 10:55:48.068 6 1:54.781 10:55:30.857
1 1:54.296 10:48:37.539 7 1:52.548 10:57:40.616 7 1:54.233 10:57:25.090
2 1:54.293 10:50:31.832
Diff. First Diff. First
3 1:51.640 10:52:23.472  Po.31-#916 MAZURKIEWICZW. - . +09.020 Po. 35 - #932 NOSALB. - . +11.028
4 1:52.094 10:54:15.566 1 1:57.495 10:45:18.496 1 2:01.081 10:46:06.311
5 2:17.913 10:56:33.479 2 1:55.598 10:47:14.094 2 1:58.000 10:48:04.311
3 1:54.809 10:49:08.903 3 1:56.497 10:50:00.808
Po.27 - #1000 RDS . - g';f;gszt 4 1:54.249 10:51:03.152 4 1:55.434 10:51:56.242
. b + .
1 1:53.532 10:45:08.168 5 1:53.659 10:52:56.811 5 1:54.785 10:53:51.027
2 1:51.749 10:46:59.917 6 1:53.291 10:54:50.102 6 1:56.802 10:55:47.829
3 1:57.345 10:48:57.262 7 1:52.777 10:56:42.879 7 2:47.624 10:58:35.453
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 28 - # 944 GAWSKI P. - . +o3.151 FO-32-#912TUSKZ.-. +09.062
1 1:55.346 10:45:35.992 1 1:55.864 10:46:13.636
2 1:54.846 10:47:30.838 2 1:54.331 10:48:07.967
3 1:52.544 10:49:23.382 3 1:55.644 10:50:03.611
4 1:52.931 10:51:16.313 4 1:55.140 10:51:58.751
Fastest lap: 1:43.757
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 36 - # 911 ADAMCZYK . - . Rt

1 1:55.285 10:46:16.185

2 1:56.454 10:48:12.639

3 1:58.459 10:50:11.098

4 2:01.037 10:52:12.135

5 1:59.465 10:54:11.600

6 2:04.048 10:56:15.648
Po. 37 - # 949 GRANATOWSKI M. - . R

1 2:03.799 10:45:03.236

2 1:59.172 10:47:02.408

3 201232 10:49:03.640

4 1:58.770 10:51:02.410

5 1558527 10:53:00.937

6 1:57.256 10:54:58.193

7 1:59.275 10:56:57.468
Po. 38 - # 901 SUHL-PERSY L. - . s

1 1:58.025 10:45:33.542

2 1:57.578 10:47:31.120

3 2:02.029 10:49:33.149
Po. 39 - # 945 WESOLOWSKA K. - . canars

1 3:29.850 10:48:45.663

2 1:59.956 10:50:45.619

3 1:58.179 10:52:43.798

4 1:58.763 10:54:42.561

5 1:59.139 10:56:41.700
Po. 40 - # 933 OSEKS. - . Rt

1 2:00.993 10:47:11.245

2 2:02.374 10:49:13.619

3 1559393 10:51:13.012

4 1:58.800 10:53:11.812

5 2:00.390 10:55:12.202

6 1:59.244 10:57:11.446

Fastest lap: 1:43.757
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